
7th & 8th Grade Volleyball Schedule
2023-2024

Date Opponent Time

Tues Aug 15 Maroon and Grey Night 7th-12th 5:30

Mon Aug 21 @Pea Ridge 7B 4:30, 7A 5:30, 8th 6:30

Tues Aug 22 @Gravette No 7th, 8th 4:00, 9th 5pm

Thurs Aug 24 Vs. Van Buren (Northridge) 7B 4:30, 7A 5:30, 8th 6:30

Mon Aug 28 @Gentry 7th 4:30, 8th 5:30, 9th 6:30

Tues Sept 5 @Van Buren (Butterfield) 7B 4:30, 7A 5:30, 8th 5:30

Sat Sept 9 @Spikefest Tournament Springdale 8th and 9th Only

Mon Sept 11 @Lingle 7B 4:30, 7A 5:30, 8th 6:30

Tues Sept 12 Vs. Farmington (DEN) 7B 4:00, 7A 4:30, 8th 5:30, 9th 6:30

Thurs Sept 14 Vs. Harrison 7B 4:00, 7A 4:30, 8th 5:30, 9th 6:30

Mon Sept 18 @Greenwood* 7B 4:00, 7A 4:30, 8th 5:30, 9th 6:30

Wed Sept 20 Vs.Van Buren* (Butterfield) 7B 4:00, 7A 4:30, 8th 5:30, 9th 6:30

Mon Sept 25 Vs. Alma* 7B 4:00, 7A 4:30, 8th 5:30, 9th 6:30

Thurs Sept 28 @Harrison* 7B 4:00, 7A 4:30, 8th 5:30, 9th 6:30

Mon Oct 2 @Van Buren* (Northridge) 7B 4:00, 7A 4:30, 8th 5:30, 9th 6:30

Thurs Oct 5 @Farmington* 7B 4:00, 7A 4:30, 8th 5:30, 9th 6:30

Mon Oct 9 @Alma* 7B 4:00, 7A 4:30, 8th 5:30, 9th 6:30

Thurs Oct 12 Vs. Farmington* 7B 4:00, 7A 4:30, 8th 5:30, 9th 6:30

Mon Oct 16 Vs. Greenwood* 7B 4:00, 7A 4:30, 8th 5:30, 9th 6:30

Thurs Oct 19 Vs. Harrison*
(DEN)

7B 4:00, 7A 4:30, 8th 5:30, 9th 6:30

*Denotes Conference Game
Head Coach: Emily Grace Ruggeri


